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Ligt of APPLICATIONS AND ADVANCES—continued.

B.—14.

Local Authority.

Amount
applied
for.

Provi-
gionally

Result

granted | of Poll or

or
refused.

Petition.

Advances.

New
Loans,

Loans of
Previous
Years.

Purpose of Loan.

Remarks.

Brought forward
Manawatu

Mau,;iceville
Pahiatua

Pata:’nga.ta
Pohangina

Ra,gllia,n
Rangitikei

”

Carried forward

34,836
3,000

450
4,000

4,000

200
900

"950
500
150

200
30

900
"400
100

260
2,800

2,519

3587

300

3,000
2,500
50

700

61,702

P.G.
P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G.

P.G

No i)oll
required

Carried

No i)OIl
required

No poll
required

No poll
required

Carried

No poll
required

Ditto

COUNTY COU

£
16, 357
325

150

"250

150

2,519

1,250
50

500

£
14,175

.o

3,443

400
650

845

300
1,500
450
2,000
300

300
220

149
299

250
6,000

645
200

965

580
150

580
150

NCILS—continued.

To provide Council’s portion of cost of bridge
over the Rangitikei River at Bull’s

Completion of streets in Rongotea, Township

Providing half cost of Milner’s Line, and
cost of construction of roads in Kawakawa
Riding.

Providing half cost of construction of Tomp-
kin’s, Lieen’s, Jones'’s, and various streets
in Rongotea Township,

To renew a 35 ft. span bridge on Feilding—
Awahuri Road

To pay off liabilities on construction of a
tramway

Extension of tramway from Sanson to Rangi-
tikei.

Construction of Elkins-Motuiti Road.

Metalling Main Drain Road and Couper’s
Line.

Construetion of Feilding-Halcombe Road.

Construction of Westbush Road.

To widen and extend the formation of Munga-
paruparu Road ]

Acquiring and fencing roads through Mairi-
iri-Kapua Block

Formation and bridging, &ec., on Flatbush
Road
Construction of Mikimiki Bridge ..

Construction of Upper Plain water-supply ..

Metalling the Opaki District Road.

Metalling the Wangaehu Road.

Metalling Blairlogie to Whareama Road.

Construction of Upper Plain water-supply.

Thuraua Road extension.

Metalling Mount Bruce Road . ..

Forming and metalling Sedcole Street, Kai-
tawa -

Forming and metalling 80 chains of Valley
Road, Mangahao

Ereoting a dairy factory at Makuri and
creamery at Coonoor

Erecting a bridge over Mangatainoka River.

Metalling portion of Woodville— Achanga
Road.

Metalling Ballance North Road.

Metalling portion of Lower Scarboro Road.

Forming and metalling Chatham Strest.

Construction of River Valley Road.

Construction of Mount Richards Road.

Trection of bridge and construction of roads
within Tamaki Riding

Erection of bridge, and construction of Ma-
kiekie and Makoura Roads.

Ereotion of bridge and construction of roads
in Delaware Special Rating District.

Ereotion of bridge and construction of
Nikau Creamery Road

Construction of roads in Salisbury Bpecial
Rating District.

Construction of roads in Coal Creek Riding.

Forming and metalling Denton’s Road in
Coal Creek Riding.

Construction of Table Flat and Umutoi
Roads.

Construction of Valley Road deviation.

Forming and metalling of road from Nga-
ruawahia to Waimai

Construction of roads and streets in Taihape
Township.

Metalling Breden’s Road in Porewa Riding

Construction of Pukewapou Road, and bridge
over the Mangapapa Stream

21,551

34,561

Under section 113 of
¢“The Public Works
Act, 1894.”

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

”

Uncompleted.

Under section 21 of
“The Liocal Bodies’
Loans Act, 1886.”

Uncompleted.

Not in compliance
with terms of the
Act.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

”

«

Not in compliavce
with terms of the
Act.

Under section 21 of
“The Liocal Bodies’
Loans Act, 1886.”

Under section 22 of
the Act. Uncom-
pleted.

Uncompleted.

Uncompleted.

Under section 21 of
*The Local Bodies’
Loans Act, 1886.”

Ditto.
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