List of Applications and Advances—continued.

	.	Amount	Provi- sionally	ly Result of Poll or Petition.	Advances.		Purpose of Loan.	Remarks.
Local Author	rity. app	applied for.	granted or refused.		New Loans.	Loans of Previous Years.	r urpose or noau.	1
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				NCILS—continued.	ı
Brought for Manawatu	ward	£ 34,836 3,000	 G.	No poll required	£ 16,357 325	£ 14,175	To provide Council's portion of cost of bridge over the Rangitikei River at Bull's	Under section 113 of "The Public Work Act, 1894."
" "		450 4,000	P.G. G.	Carried	•••		Completion of streets in Rongotea Township Providing half cost of Milner's Line, and cost of construction of roads in Kawakawa Riding.	Uncompleted.
"		4,000	G.		150	••	Providing half cost of construction of Tomp- kin's, Leen's, Jones's, and various streets	
"		200	P.G.		••		in Rongotea Township. To renew a 35 ft. span bridge on Feilding-Awahuri Road	Uncompleted.
"		900	P.G.	••	••	••	To pay off liabilities on construction of a tramway	"
· "		••			••	3,443	Extension of tramway from Sanson to Rangi- tikei.	
"		••	••		••	400 650	Construction of Elkins-Motuiti Road.  Metalling Main Drain Road and Couper's Line.	
		250	 G.	No poll	250	845	Construction of Feilding-Halcombe Road. Construction of Westbush Road.	
. "		500	P.G.	required			To widen and extend the formation of Munga-	Uncompleted.
"		150	G.	No poll required	150	••	paruparu Road Acquiring and fencing roads through Mairi- iri-Kapua Block	Under section 21 "The Local Bodie Loans Act, 1886."
"		200	P.G.	•••	••	••	Formation and bridging, &c., on Flatbush Road	Uncompleted.
"		30	R.		••	•••	Construction of Mikimiki Bridge	Not in complian with terms of the Act.
,,		200	P.G.				Construction of Upper Plain water-supply	Uncompleted.
,,	• •	• •	••	1 ::	• •	300 1,500	Metalling the Opaki District Road. Metalling the Wangaehu Road.	
"		••	••	::	••	450	Metalling Blairlogie to Whareama Road.	
<b>"</b>		• •	••		• •	2,000 300	Construction of Upper Plain water-supply. Ihurana Road extension.	
Mauricenille	••	400	P.G.	::	• • •		Metalling Mount Bruce Road	Uncompleted.
Mauriceville Pahiatua		100	P.G.		••,	•••	Forming and metalling Sedeole Street, Kai-	"
	į	260	P.G.				tawa Forming and metalling 80 chains of Valley	"
"		2,800	R.		••	••	Road, Mangahao Erecting a dairy factory at Makuri and creamery at Cooncor	Not in complian with terms of t
						300	Erecting a bridge over Mangatainoka River.	Act.
"	••	•••	••		•• ,	220 149	Metalling portion of Woodville-Aohanga Road. Metalling Ballance North Road.	
"	••				• • •	299	Metalling portion of Lower Scarboro Road.	
"		•				250	Forming and metalling Chatham Street. Construction of River Valley Road.	
Patangata Pohangina		2,519	G.	No poll required	2,519	6,000	Construction of Mount Richards Road.	Under section 21 "The Local Bodic Loans Act, 1886.
"		357	P.G.	••	•••	••	Erection of bridge and construction of roads within Tamaki Riding	Under section 22 the Act. Uncorpleted.
<i>"</i>		••	••		••	645	Erection of bridge, and construction of Ma- kiekie and Makoura Roads.	F
"	••	••	••		••	200	Erection of bridge and construction of roads in Delaware Special Rating District.	Uncompleted.
"		300	P.G.	••	••	965	Erection of bridge and construction of Nikau Creamery Road Construction of roads in Salisbury Special	o noomprovou.
n'	••	••	••			580	Rating District. Construction of roads in Coal Creek Riding.	
"		• • •	••	::	• • •	150	Forming and metalling Denton's Road in	
W						580	Coal Creek Riding. Construction of Table Flat and Umutoi	
"	•••	•••				150	Roads. Construction of Valley Road deviation. Forming and metalling of road from Nga-	Uncompleted.
Raglan	••	3,000	P.G.			••	ruawahia to Waimai	- <u>-</u>
Rangitikei "	•••	2,500 50	G. G.	Carried No poll	1,250 50	•••	Construction of roads and streets in Taihape Township. Metalling Breden's Road in Porewa Riding	Under section 21 "The Local Bodie
		700	G.	required Ditto	500		Construction of Pukewapou Road, and bridge	Loans Act, 1886.' Ditto.
. "	•••	,00	ı ~.	1		1 -	over the Mangapapa Stream	